DATAFORTH
A  B u r r - B r o w n  C o m p a n y
®
76
Call 800-444-7644
For Information and Assistance
SCM5B49
Voltage Output Modules

Immunity EN50082-1, ISM Group 1, Class A (ESD, RF, EFT)
SPECIFICATIONS Typical at TA= +25C and +5V Power
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL INPUT RANGE OUTPUT RANGE
SCM5B49-01 0V to +5V -5V to +5V
SCM5B49-02 -5V to +5V -5V to +5V
SCM5B49-03 -5V to +5V 0V to +5V
SCM5B49-04 0V to +10V -10V to +10V
SCM5B49-05 -10V to +10V -10V to +10V
SCM5B49-06 -10V to +10V 0V to +10V
SCM5B49-07 -5V to +5V -10V to +10V
NOTES: (1) Includes nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
SC
M
5B